VILLAGE of BARRINGTO	N HILLS	Permit No.	58-17
		Permit Fee \$_21	8.95
BUILDING PERMIT		Date: March11	
Permission is hereby granted in accordance with Ordinances of the	VILLAGE OF BARK	INGION HILLS to _	
Mr. Paul Briney, 208 Dundee Avenue			Street,
Berrington	to erect a	story a	nd basement
Frame and brick residence Buildin	g53	feet length by46!	10"
feet breadth, byfeet height, on Lot No	Blo	Block No.	
in	_Subdivision, Section	n <u>NE 2 #4</u> T. <u>42</u>	. R. 9
		n <u>NE 44</u> T. 42	
The official address of this building is		n NE 44 T. 42	
The official address of this building is The owner of the property is This Permit is Granted upon the Express Condition that the Contractor in the erection of said building shall conform in all respects to all the ordinance construction of Buildings in the VILLAGE limits, and may be revoked at any ti	ton Hills,	BARRINGTON HILLS,	Street.
The official address of this building is <u>ponlea Road, Barrin</u> The owner of the property is <u>ponlea Road, Barrin</u> This Permit is Granted upon the Express Condition that the Contractor in the erection of said building shall conform in all respects to all the ordinance construction of Buildings in the VILLAGE limits, and may be revoked at any ti or Failure of Plans as Approved to Comply with Said Ordinances.	ton Hills,	BARRINGTON HILLS, any of the provisions of sa	Street.
The official address of this building is The owner of the property is This Permit is Granted upon the Express Condition that the Contractor in the erection of said building shall conform in all respects to all the ordinance construction of Buildings in the VILLAGE limits, and may be revoked at any ti or Failure of Plans as Approved to Comply with Said Ordinances. BUILDING TO COST \$	s of the VILLAGE of D me upon the violation of a	BARRINGTON HILLS, any of the provisions of sa	Street. regulating the aid Ordinances, Village.
The official address of this building is <u>Donles Road</u> , <u>Berrin</u> The owner of the property is <u>Inc. Built Briney</u> This Permit is Granted upon the Express Condition that the Contractor in the erection of said building shall conform in all respects to all the ordinance construction of Buildings in the VILLAGE limits, and may be revoked at any ti or Failure of Plans as Approved to Comply with Said Ordinances. BUILDING TO COST \$ <u>35,000.00</u> Any person having the use of any portion of the street or sidewalk for t other purpose, shall cause a red light to be placed in a conspicuous place in from	s of the VILLAGE of D me upon the violation of a	BARRINGTON HILLS, any of the provisions of sa President of the or repairing any buildin	Street. regulating the aid Ordinances, Village. ng, or for any
The official address of this building is	s of the VILLAGE of D me upon the violation of a	BARRINGTON HILLS, any of the provisions of sa President of the or repairing any buildin	Street. regulating the aid Ordinances, Village. ng, or for any

Clerk.

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	58-17 MARCH 11 19 58
To the President and Board of Trustees	of The VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS
atlemen:	
If legal is metes and bounds description (not sl Street Lake Cook Road Owner Mr. Paul Briney Architect Walter E. Chapman, Jr.	hown on survey) print same on reverse side.
	Address 852 Martin Drive, Palatine, Ill.
Length .531 Breadth .46'10"'Height13' Remarks:	Frame 35000.00 Brick, Frame or Concrete & BrickCost \$25,000.00
The Applicant Hereby Certific Correctness of the Above: Signature Address	D R.
	208 Dundee Ave., Barrington, Ill
Approved by Building Commissioner	208 Dundee Ave., Barrington, III. Well Permit

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

Legal Description: Northeast 1/4 of Section 4, Range 9, Township 42N, East of the Third Principal Meridian, Barrington, Ill.

8-17 MARCH 11 19 38	Permit No. 5	dication No. 57-11
The VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS	ard of Trustees o)	To the President and Bo
		tlemen:
Building to be Erected on	de for Permit for I	Application is Hereby Ma
in &	740726 - 2	Acce to
Sub-Division		Lot Block Block
		Street Lake Cook Roas
Address 208 Dundes Ave. Barmanton, III		
Address 852 Martin Prive, Palatine, III.		
Address 852 Martin Drive, Palatine, III.		
Address 852 Martin Drive, Palatine, Ill.		
Address R.R. 1, Pox 175A, Mundelein, Ill.		
No. of Stories		
Brick, Frame or Concrete & ErickCost <u>\$25,000-01</u>		
<u> 34 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 1</u>		Remarks:
4- 45-	- Marshard - A	and and a diff
-10-01 	nt Hereby Certifies of the Above:	
	Signature	
208 Dundee Ave., Barnington, Ill.	Address	
Well Permit		
Septic Tank Permit		Approved by Building Comm
Plumbing Fixture Permit	ISSIONEL	Approved by isunding Comm.
Electrical Permit		Lift Cana
Miscellaneous 2 X CLULII at 62 1	ittee	Approved by Building Comm
Building Construction Permit		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1.010		
Total I		
Total		